
U 11 C11 • P

ONE

TWO

THREE

FOUR

FIVE

SIX

SEVEN

EIGHT

NINE

TEN

ELEVEN

TWELVE

THIRTEEN

FOURTEEN

FIFTEEN

SIXTEEN

SEVENTEEN

EIGHTEEN

NINETEEN

TWENTY

TWENTY ONE

TWENTY TWO

TWENTY THREE

TWENTY FOUR

TWENTY FIVE

TWENTY SIX

TWENTY SEVEN

There is No One Left

Mistress Mary Quite Contrary
Across the Moor
Martha

1he Cry in the Corridor
41 C . 11 17 there was Dome one crying - there was!
11 v dJ1he Key of the Garden
The Robin Who Showed the Way
The Strangest House Anyone Ever Lived In
Dichon
The Nest of the Missel Thrush

Might 1 have a bit or earth?
IT 1: i am Cohn
A Young Rajah
Nest Building
IT 7,17 . 1 N1 won t! said Mary
A Tantrum 
12 I I 7 ' 1ha munnot waste no time
‘It has come!’

1 shall live tor ever — and ever — and ever!
Ben Weatherstaff
When the Sun Went Down

Magic
Let them laugh

The Curtain
(T, 2 1 ,1 17It s Mother!
In the Garden

12

19

2 3

36

4 1

47

52

59

67

76

8 3

90

100

109

118

124

130

135

143

150

158

163

172

181

187

195


