



Contents

ONE	There is No One Left	7
TWO	Mistress Mary Quite Contrary	12
THREE	Across the Moor	19
FOUR	Martha	23
FIVE	The Cry in the Corridor	36
SIX	'There was Some one crying – there was!'	41
SEVEN	The Key of the Garden	47
EIGHT	The Robin Who Showed the Way	52
NINE	The Strangest House Anyone Ever Lived In	59
TEN	Dickon	67
ELEVEN	The Nest of the Missel Thrush	76
TWELVE	'Might I have a bit of earth?'	83
THIRTEEN	'I am Colin'	90
FOURTEEN	A Young Rajah	100
FIFTEEN	Nest Building	109
SIXTEEN	'I won't!' said Mary	118
SEVENTEEN	A Tantrum	124
EIGHTEEN	'Tha' munnot waste no time'	130
NINETEEN	'It has come!'	135
TWENTY	'I shall live for ever – and ever – and ever!'	143
TWENTY ONE	Ben Weatherstaff	150
TWENTY TWO	When the Sun Went Down	158
TWENTY THREE	Magic	163
TWENTY FOUR	'Let them laugh'	172
TWENTY FIVE	The Curtain	181
TWENTY SIX	'It's Mother!'	187
TWENTY SEVEN	In the Garden	195